
CA 5 - K February Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

30
1067

6992
8186
345

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea  Leader: Open

July 2019 to February 2020 (8 months) Results

CA 5 - K

February (Only Results)

Feb-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
115
584
408
325

CA 5 - K

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - K

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
401
2426
2774
298

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
401
2426
2774
298

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
393
2627
2948
189

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
393
2627
2948
189

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
273
1939
2464
-142

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
273
1939
2464
-142

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K




