# **MD ANALYSIS**

### CA 5 - K February Analysis

# GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea Leader: Open

#### July 2019 to February 2020 (8 months) Results

CA 5 - K	2019-2020
New Clubs	30
Charter Members	1067
New Members	6992
Drops	8186
Net Growth	345

#### February (Only Results)

CA 5 - K	Feb-20	
New Clubs	3	
Charter Members	115	
New Members	584	
Drops	408	
Net Growth	325	
Net Growth	325	

### Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - K

## MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020
354	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 401 2426 2774 298
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 401 2426 2774 298

## MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020
355	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 393 2627 2948 189
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 393 2627 2948 189

## MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020
356	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	8 273 1939 2464 -142
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	8 273 1939 2464 -142